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Number

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and Date

Bath Police Department

Nature

Address

Page:

Agency: Bath Police Department

17-010114
17-010117
17-010118
17-010121
17-010123
17-010124
17-010127
17-010132
17-010135
17-010136
17-010138
17-010139
17-010140
17-010147
17-010148
17-010154
17-010155
17-010157
17-010159
17-010161
17-010162
17-010163
17-010164
17-010165
17-010172

Total

09:39:
10:25:
10:40:
11:32:
12:21:
12:57:
13:58:
15:42:
15:50:
16:01:
16:13:
16:27:
16:32:
17:22:
17:28:
19:11:
20:00:
20:24:
20:40:
20:58:
21:14:
21:45:
22:29:
22:35:
05:37:

Incidents for This Agency:

09

06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/21/17

Theft

Citizen Assist
Harassment
Welfare Check
Fraud
Trespassing

Pd Accident
Traffic Offense
Animal Problem
Animal Problem
Threatening
911 Hang Up
Theft

Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
Threatening
Warrant Arrest
Information
Welfare Check
Trespassing
Lost Property
Harassment
Animal Problem
Property Watch
Law Detail

25

822 MIDDLE ST;3, Bath, ME
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME

428 MIDDLE ST,

Bath, ME

189 HIGH ST, Bath, ME

831 MIDDLE ST; MIDCOAST FE
19 BLUFF RD, Bath, ME

624 WASHINGTON ST; ONE STO
CONGRESS AVE; to Centre St
23 PINE ST, Bath, ME

88 VARNEY MILL RD, Bath, M
530 HIGH ST; 12, Bath, ME
8 BRIDGE ST, Bath, ME

822 MIDDLE ST;1, Bath, ME

FRONT ST;

near Bracketts M

139 RICHARDSON ST, Bath, M

303 CENTRE ST;

BATH YMCA,

MIDDLE ST & GRANITE ST, Ba
250 WATER ST; BATH POLICE
504 MIDDLE ST; 2, Bath, ME
17 CENTRAL AVE, Bath, ME

WASHINGTON ST;

near librar

47 FLORAL ST, Bath, ME
1411 WASHINGTON ST, Bath,
55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH,
CONGRESS AVE, Bath, ME

1207

1

Loctn Dsp
NRES INA
CBD ACT
SRES ACT
SRES INA
NRES ACT
NRES ACT
SRES ACT
NRES INA
SRES ACT
NRES INA
SRES ACT
SRES INA
NRES ACT
NRES ACT
SRES ACT
NRES INA
SRES INA
CBD INA
SRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
CBD INA
NRES INA

Total

Incidents for This Report:

Report Includes:

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

dates between
agencies matching ~1201°
officers
dispositions
natures
locations
cities
clearance codes
observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

~06:45:00 06/20/17" and ~06:45:00 06/21/17"

*** End of Report /tmp/rpt8ZaeEa-rplwisr.r3 1 ***



